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Summer 2026 Written Examinations Timetable (Subject to release of Exam Board Basedata)

Week - Thursday 7th & Friday 8th May

Exam
Exam Date Time

07/05/2026 PM
07/05/2026 PM
08/05/2026 PM
08/05/2026 PM

Week - Monday 11th - Friday 15th May

Exam
Exam Date Time

11/05/2026 AM
11/05/2026 AM
11/05/2026 AM
12/05/2026 AM
12/05/2026 AM
12/05/2026 PM
12/05/2026 PM
13/05/2026 AM
14/05/2026 AM
14/05/2026 AM
14/05/2026 PM
14/05/2026 PM
14/05/2026 PM
15/05/2026 AM
15/05/2026 AM

Exam Qualificatio
Board n
Pearson GCSE
Pearson GCSE
AQA GCSE
AQA GCSE
Exam Qualificatio
Board n
Pearson A Level
AQA GCSE
AQA A-level
AQA GCSE
AQA A-level
AQA GCSE
AQA GCSE
AQA GCSE
Pearson GCSE
Pearson GCSE
OCR GCE
Pearson GCSE
Pearson GCSE
Pearson GCSE
AQA A-level

ExamCode
1GN1 2F
1GN1 2H
8261/W
8136/1

ExamCode
9EBO 01
8702/1
7702/1

2250947

7037/1

8464/B/1F and 1H

8461/1F and 1H
8035/1

1MA1 1F

1MA1 1H
H409/01

1GN1 3F

1GN1 3H

1HI0 10-13
7182/1

Subject
German
German
Drama
Economics

Subject

Economics B (Economics & Business)

English Literature
English Language
Religious Studies A
Geography
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology
Geography
Mathematics
Mathematics
Media Studies
German

German

History
Psychology

Title

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier
Drama

Economics Paper 1

Title

Paper 1: Markets and how they work

English Literature Paper 1

English Language Paper 1

Religious Studies A Paper 1

Geography Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Geography Paper 1

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

Media messages - Written Paper

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier
Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment
Psychology Paper 1

Exam
Duration
Oh 50m
1h 05m
1h 45m
1h 45m

Exam
Duration
2h 00m
1h45m
2h 30m
1h45m
2h 30m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h 20m
2h



Summer 2026 Written Examinations Timetable (Subject to release of Exam Board Basedata)

Week - Monday 18th - Friday 22nd May

Exam
Exam Date Time

18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 PM
18/05/2026 PM
19/05/2026 AM
19/05/2026 PM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 PM
20/05/2026 PM
21/05/2026 AM
21/05/2026 AM
21/05/2026 AM
21/05/2026 PM
22/05/2026 AM
22/05/2026 AM
22/05/2026 AM

Exam
Board
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
AQA
AQA

Qualificatio
n
A-level
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
A Level
GCSE
A Level
GCSE
GCSE
A-level
GCSE
GCE

A Level
A-level
GCSE
A-level
GCSE
A-level
GCSE

ExamCode
7192/1
8462/1F and 1H

8464/C/1F and 1H

J200/01
9EBO 02
8702/2
9HIO 1A-1H
1FR1 2F
1FR1 2H
7182/2
8062/2A and 2B
H556/01
9PLO 01
7262/W
8700/1
7037/2
1PEO 01
7702/2
8136/2

Subject

Sociology

Chemistry

Combined Science: Trilogy
Media Studies

Economics B (Economics & Business)
English Literature

History

French

French

Psychology

Religious Studies A
Physics A

Politics

Drama and Theatre
English Language
Geography

Physical Education

English Language
Economics

Title

Sociology Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Television and promoting media - Written Paper

Paper 2: Competing in the global economy

English Literature Paper 2

Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
Psychology Paper 2

Religious Studies A Paper 2

Modelling physics - Written Paper

Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas

Drama and Theatre

English Language Paper 1

Geography Paper 2

Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems

English Language Paper 2

Economics Paper 2

Half Term 25th - 29th May 2026

Exam
Duration
2h

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h 15m
Oh 50m
1h 05m
2h

1h 45m
2h 15m
2h 00m
3h
1h45m
2h 30m
1h 30m
2h 30m
1h45m



Summer 2026 Written Examinations Timetable (Subject to release of Exam Board Basedata)

Week - Monday 1st - Friday 5th June

Exam
Exam Date Time

01/06/2026 AM
01/06/2026 AM
01/06/2026 PM
01/06/2026 PM
01/06/2026 PM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 PM
02/06/2026 PM
03/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 AM
04/06/2026 AM
04/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 PM
05/06/2026 AM
05/06/2026 AM
05/06/2026 PM

Exam
Board
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA

Qualificatio
n

GCSE

GCE

GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
A-level
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
A Level
A-level
GCSE
GCSE

A Level

A Level
GCSE

GCE

GCE

GCSE
GCSE
A-level
GCSE
GCSE

ExamCode

1PEO 02

H556/02

1536/05

1GN1 4F

1GN1 4H

7405/1

8463/1F and 1H
8464/P/1F and 1H

1200/02

9HI0 2A-2H
7192/2
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
9MAO0 01
9EBO 03
1HIO 2A-2W
H409/02
H420/01
1FR1 3F
1FR1 3H
7182/3
8700/2
8035/2

Subject

Physical Education
Physics A

Music

German

German
Chemistry

Physics

Combined Science: Trilogy
Media Studies
History

Sociology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Economics B (Economics & Business)

History

Media Studies
Biology A

French

French
Psychology
English Language
Geography

Title

Component 2: Health and Performance

Exploring physics - Written Paper

Listening and appraising - Written Paper

Paper 4: Writing in German Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier

Chemistry Paper 1

Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
Music and news - Written Paper

Paper 2: Depth Study

Sociology Paper 2

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 3: The economic environment and business
Paper 2: Period study & British depth study

Evolving media - Written Paper

Biological processes - Written Paper

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier
Psychology Paper 3

English Language Paper 2

Geography Paper 2

Exam
Duration
1h 15m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 20m
2h

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h

1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 50m
2h 00m
2h 15m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
2h

1h 45m
1h 30m



Summer 2026 Written Examinations Timetable (Subject to release of Exam Board Basedata)

Week - Monday 8th - Friday 12th June

Exam
Exam Date Time

08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
09/06/2026 AM
09/06/2026 AM
09/06/2026 AM
09/06/2026 PM
10/06/2026 AM
10/06/2026 AM
10/06/2026 PM
11/06/2026 AM
11/06/2026 AM
11/06/2026 PM
11/06/2026 PM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 PM
12/06/2026 PM
12/06/2026 PM
12/06/2026 PM

Exam
Board
Pearson
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA

Qualificatio
n

A Level
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
A-level
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
A Level
GCSE
GCSE
A Level
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
A-level

ExamCode
9PLO 02
8461/2F and 2H

8464/B/2F and 2H

H556/03
7405/2
1SP1 2F
1SP1 2H
1HIO 30-33
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H
J310/01
9HI0 30-39
8035/3
8585/W
9MAQ 02
H420/02

8464/C/2F and 2H

8462/2F and 2H
8236/W

1FR1 4F

1FR1 4H
7192/3

Subject

Politics

Biology

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics A

Chemistry

Spanish

Spanish

History

Mathematics
Mathematics

Design and Technology
History

Geography

Food preparation and nutrition
Mathematics

Biology A

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Dance

French

French

Sociology

Title

Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Unified physics - Written Paper

Chemistry Paper 2

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
Paper 3: Modern depth study

Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Principles of Design and Technology - Written Paper
Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth
Geography Paper 3

Food preparation and nutrition

Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2

Biological diversity - Written Paper

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Dance

Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier

Sociology Paper 3

Exam
Duration
2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h

Oh 50m
1h 05m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
2h 00m
2h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 20m
2h



Summer 2026 Written Examinations Timetable (Subject to release of Exam Board Basedata)

Week - Monday 15th - Friday 19th June

Exam
Exam Date Time
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
16/06/2026 AM
16/06/2026 AM
16/06/2026 AM
18/06/2026 PM
19/06/2026 AM
19/06/2026 AM
24/06/2026 All Day

Exam
Board
AQA
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Qualificatio
n
A-level
A Level
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE

A Level
GCSE
GCSE

ExamCode
7405/3

9PLO 3A
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
1SP1 3F

1SP1 3H
H420/03

9MAO 03

1SP1 4F

1SP1 4H

Subject

Chemistry

Politics

Combined Science: Trilogy

Physics

Spanish

Spanish

Biology A

Mathematics

Spanish

Spanish
Contingency Day

Title

Chemistry Paper 3

Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
Unified biology - Written Paper

Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics

Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier

Exam
Duration
2h

2h 00m
1h 15m
1h 45m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 15m
1h 20m



